

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 16VARIANCE Version: 1 Name:

1044

Type: Planning Case Status: Passed

File created: 7/6/2016 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 7/11/2016 **Final action:** 7/11/2016

Title: Request: Variance from LDC section 5.2.2 to allow a reduction in the private yard area due to a

proposed two story addition to the principal structure.

Project Name: 88 Valley Road Location: 88 Valley Road Owner: Donna and Glenn McCoy

Applicant: Donna and Glenn McCoy Representative: Donna and Glenn McCoy

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 8 - Tom Owen Case Manager: Ross Allen, Planner I

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 16VARIANCE1044 Stff Report.pdf, 2. 16VARIANCE1044_BOZA Notice.pdf, 3. 1st floor plan.jpg, 4.

2nd Site Plan.jpg, 5. east elevation.jpg, 6. Front Elevation.jpg, 7. Basement floor plan.jpg, 8. south

elevation.jpg, 9. west elevation.jpg, 10. Site Plan.jpg

DateVer.Action ByActionResult7/11/20161Board of Zoning AdjustmentapprovedPass